Has the Applicant completed construction of at least two (2) works of improvement subject 
to Division of State Architect (DSA) or Office of Statewide Health Planning and 
Development (OSHPD) jurisdiction within the past five (5) years each of which had an 
initial construction cost of Twenty-Five Million Dollars ($25,000,000) or more? 

☐ Yes    ☐ No (Not Qualified) 

3.13. Have any of the following been a party to a contract (for construction services, construction 
management services or project management services) within the past ten (10) years with 
Siskiyous Joint Community College District (College of the Siskiyous) that has been